deep X 500mm wide refilling the 

trench to the required ground level 

and consolidating etc., complete. 

Mtr 150 125.00        18,750  

9 Erection charges 

(installation & commissioning) 

Lumsum 1 25000.00        25,000  

Total Price (Excluding of GST)      445,230  

Amount in Words:Four lakh forty five thousand two hundred and thirty only (plus applicable GST) 

1.0 INTRODUCTION 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited (BHEL) has executed 10MW (AC) solar photovoltaic (SPV) power plant for 

KPCL at Haveri, Shiggaon, Haveri district, Karnataka. 

2.0 LOCATION/ ADDRESS OF POWER PLANT: